Battery backup ECO Medium Series
The ECO Medium is mainly used in security systems where a simple and reliable power supply with battery backup
function is needed.
The ECO Medium offers Controlled Charging which means that the batteries are never charged with more than 1A.
This prevents the batteries from overcharging and extends their life significantly. The ECO Series can be used both
with AGM batteries and Lithium LiFePO4 batteries.
The ECO Medium can be supplemented with a battery box if needed.The battery box is placed underneath the
battery backup and are connected through a quick connect cable. The battery box have space for up to 4x 14Ah

Article number 14Ah batteries: MT113-12V14-01
Technical data
Ve
rs
io
n:
 C
EO
3_
V2
Article variants: Article number: Article information: Minimum order quantity: Full pallet:
ECO 12V 5A M-230V ME01C10112P050A231 ECO 12V 5A M incl. 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 12V 10A M-230V ME01C10112P100A231 ECO 12V 10A M incl. 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 3A M-230V ME01C10124P030A24 ECO 24V 3A M incl. 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 3A M/7Ah ME01C10124P030B70 ECO 24V 3A M incl. 2x 7Ah 3+ Design Life batteries 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 3A M/7Ah-230V ME01C10124P030B70A24 ECO 24V 3A M incl. 2x 7Ah 3+ Design Life batteries, 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 5A M-230V ME01C10124P050A231 ECO 24V 5A M incl. 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 5A M/7Ah ME01C10124P050B70 ECO 24V 5A M incl. 2x 7Ah 3+ Design Life batteries 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 5A M/7Ah-230V ME01C10124P050B70A24 ECO 24V 5A M incl. 2x 7Ah 3+ Design Life batteries, 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 5A M/14Ah ME01C10124P050B14 ECO 24V 5A M incl. 2x 14Ah 10+ Design Life batteries 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 5A M/14Ah-230V ME01C10124P050B14A24 ECO 24V 5A M incl. 2x 14Ah 10+ Design Life batteries, 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 10A M-230V ME01C10124P100A24 ECO 24V 10A M incl. 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 10A M/14Ah ME01C10124P100B14 ECO 24V 10A M incl. 2x 14Ah 10+ Design Life batteries 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
ECO 24V 10A M/14Ah-230V ME01C10124P100B14A24 ECO 24V 5A M incl. 2x 14Ah 10+ Design Life batteries, 230V powercord & tamperswitch 12 pcs (half pallet) 40 pcs
POWER SUPPLIES -  MADE IN SWEDEN
Milleteknik AB
Ögärdesvägen 8B
433 30 Partille